
Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop
61 Defu Lane 12
539L47
Claim Reference:
Assessment number: KFSA10O102
Version:181O
Date cal€ulated: 14/06/2O19 5:37 PM

Full Report
Registrationr SJV8184R

Printed: 14/06/2019 5:37 PM

Summary Information
Claim
Location:

Printed by:
Claim Reference:
Estimated Repa ir Time:
Actual Repair Days:

Vehicle Details

Singapore (SG)

Ryan Kan

Work Provider:

Currency:
Date of Incident:
Hire Car Sta rt:
H ire Ca r End:

MSIG Insurance
(Singapore) Pte Ltd

SGD
73/06/19

Vehicle
14anufacturer:
Model:
Sub lvlodel:
Model Sheet Number:
Registration:
VIN number:
Odometer:
Model Specs
FROM 0212010
1.6 LTR 90 KW
EQUIPI\4ENT GL

HYUNDAI
AVANTE (HD)
GLS
30 22 5r
slv8184R

AIR CONDITIONING
4.SPEED AUTOMATlC
TWO COAT METALLIC
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h.0'/'^-

a,e /r u\

{+,rrl*9u')
lrrfrt lt(<'

'-ijif:J,,'"r

CENTRAL LOCKING
TWIN AIRBAGS
PREPARE OFF VEHICLE

FOG LAM PS
WHEELS 6J X 16 ALLOY
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ll' -'r ' ,'
r -1-r .q5 1'. , t,t ,. " . .,:. "O I!!/ 
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Acknowledged by RePalrer

Signature:

0ate:
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Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop
61 Defu Lane 12
539L47
Claim Reference:
Assessment number: KFSAlOOlO2
Version:181O
Date calculated. 14/06/2019 5:37 PM

Full Report
Registration: SJV8184R

Printed: 14/06/2OI9 5137 PM

Vehicle Condition
Vehicle Status
Pre-Accident Damage:
Date of Inspection:

Damage Areas

A
Underbody

Labour

tr
n

Code

86510R00

92000R0B

66400R00

Time Base 10 WU/h
Description

RENEW CO[4PLETE FRONT BU[4PER
INCLUDES: FRONT BUMPER,
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEI\4ENT AND
REQUIRED ATTACHED PARTS R + R

AND IF N ECESSARY RENEW.
RET4OVE/REFIT BOTH HEADLIGHT UNITS
INCLUDES: SET H EADLIGHT BEAMS
RENEW BONN ET
INCLUDES: R + R BONNET,
CONVERT ATTACHED PARTS, RENEW IF
NECESSARY
R+RBONNETHINGES
(BONNET RENlOVED)
R + R FRONT BONNET CABLE
R + R BOTH FRONT WINGS
R + R LEFT FRONT WING BADGE

Price = 5O.O0 SGD/h
WU Price SGD

6.() 30.OO

3.O

6.O

2.O

1.O
13,O

2.O

15.00

30.oo

10.oo

5.OO
65.OO
10.oo

79110R08)

81 18 2R00)
66300R08
NO NUN4BER
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Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop
61 Defu Lane 12
539L47
Claim Reference:
Assessment number: KFSAlOOlO2
Version:181O
Date calculatedz 14/06/2019 5:37 PM

Full Report
Registration: SJV8184R

Printed: 14/06/2019 5:37 PM

Code

NO NUMBER
NO NUT4BER
86111R00

84710R00)

84710 R00)
84710 RB 1

84610R00
97606R00
NO NUMBER
97763R00
97762R00
88810R00)
88810R0R)
96600R08)
95910R00)
25300RA4
28310R00)
28310R1G)
28138 R00
56110R00

56140R00)
93490R00)
09760A00
NN

WU Price SGD

2.O 10,OO
20.0 100,00
20.o 100.oo

Description

R + R RIGHT FRONT WING BADGE
R+RFRONTPANEL
R + R WINDSCREEN
INCLUDES: R + R INTER]OR N4IRROR, WIPER
ARIV]S, WINDSCREEN FRAME COVER, ROOF
STORAGE CONSOLE, SUN VISORS AND A-PILLAR
TRIIYS
R+RINSTRUIYENTPANEL
INCLUDES: R + R FRONT SEATS, GLOVE BOX,
INSTRUMENT CLUSTER AND UPPER A-PILLAR
TRIMS
RENEW INSTRU14 ENT PANEL (REMOVED)
ADD: PASSENGER AIRBAG
R+RCENTRECONSOLE
R + R AIR CONDlTlONING CONDENSER
R + R CONDENSER-/EVAPORATOR PIPE
R + R CON4 PRESSOR-EVAPO RATOR
R + R CO[4PRESSOR/CONDENSER PIPE
R + R LEFT FRONT SEAT BELT
R + R RIGHT FRONT SEAT BELT
R+RBOTHHORNS
R + R AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT
ADD/WORK FOR AUTOMATIC GEARBOX
R+RINTAKEMANIFOLD
RENEW INTAKE MANIFOLD REMOVED
R + R AIR INTAKE HOSE
R+RSTEERINGWHEEL
INCLUDES: R + R DRIVER AIRBAG
R + R STEERING COLUIV]N TRIN1

R+ RCONTACT RING
DRAIN + REFILL AIR CONDITIONING
R/RADIATOR AIR GUIDE R&R / NEW PARTS

Labour Cost
Panel / Mechanical Labour

Total of Labour

19.O 95.OO

1.O
3.0
4.O

10.o
5.O
5.O
2,O
2,O
2.O
1,0
6.0
1.O
3.O
2.O
2.O
4.O

1,O
2.O
5.O

15.Ox z'

Hrs WU
L7,OO r70.O

5.OO
15,O0
20.oo
50.oo
25.OO
25.OO
10.00
10.00
10.oo

5.OO
30.oo

5.OO
15.OO
10.oo
10.oo
20.oo

5.OO
10.o0
25.OO
7s.oox

8s0.00

850.OO
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Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop
61 Defu Lane 12
539t47
Claim Reference:
Assessment number: KFSAlOOlO2
Version:181O
Date calculatedt Lal06/2O19 5:37 PM

Full Report
Registration : SJV8184R

Printed: 14/06/2(J19 5:37 PM

Paint
Paint Work

Code

Code
0340
o471
07 4L
07 42
13 31
0283
1481
7482

SYSTEM AZT

Description - TWO COAT METALLIC

FRT BU|tlPER SUPPORT SURFACE PAINT
BONNET NEW PART PAINTING
L/F WING NEW PART PAINTING
R/F WING NEW PART PAINTING
BATTERY CARRIER SURFACE PAINT
FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R
LEFT FRONT DOOR SURFACE PAINT
RIGHT FRONT DOOR SURFACE PAINT

Time Basis loWU/h
WU Price SGD

4.O
24.O
10.o
10.o

4.O
10.o

8,O
a.o

Paint Material Per Part

Description
FRT BUN4PER SUPPORT SURFACE PAINT
BON N ET NEW PART PAINTING
L,/F WING NEW PART PAINTING
R/F WING NEW PART PAINTING
BATTERY CARRIER SURFACE PAINT
FRONT BUI4PER NEW PART PAINT K1R
LEFT FRONT DOOR SURFACE PAINT
RIGHT FRONT DOOR SURFACE PAINT

Labour Cost - Paint
Factor
Time Paint
Preparation N4ain Work lvletal
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic
Total

Material Cost - Paint
New Part Paintinq
New Pal Painting - Plastic K1R
Surface-/Blend Paint
Material-constant lvletal Preparation
Materia l-consta nt Plastic
Total

Price SGD
4.23

74.43
18,O6
18,06

1.OO
47.23
2(J.L7
2(J,L7

Hrs WU Price SGD

7 a.o
2.50 25,O 125,OO
o.50 5.o 25,00

10.80 108.0 s40.oo

Price SGD
114,55
47.23
45.57
28.60

9.OO
244.95

50,0O SGD/h

10 WU/h
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Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop
51 Defu Lane 12
539L47
Claim Reference:
Assessment number: KFSA1O0102
Version:181O
Date calculatedl 14/06/2019 5:37 PM

Full Report
Registrations SJVS 184R

Printed: t4/06/2019 5:37 PM

Code

0283
o299
0315
0327
0327
0327
0328
0340
0350
0410
o47 7

o475
o476
0481
0485
0493
0499
0561
0562
074r
07 42
07 89
07 90
0811
0812
0841

o842

10 09
13 31
1407
74lr
1427

r423
t424
4323
4325

Description

FRONT BU N,]PER

GRlLLE
BON N ET

Part Number Supplier

865112H000 18o,oo /
3o,oo .'/
+e.oo/
te,oo/
r8,oo'--
18.oo--'
La,oL--/

105.00 .-
ts.oo /

180.00----
zgo.oo/
22.of
22.oo/
es.oo/
ts,oo .',-
2s.OO "
20.oo ---

L75.OO ---
tzs.oo/
tzo,og/
r3O.OO-"-

L5.OO ...'s,oe''
o.oo t2
o.00 

",SO.OO -{q
30.oo

2') zxo.oo{
32.OO,

crw aSO,Oel-
o.oo 

"11,4'1- 4O,OO....'
7

o.oo -7
o.oo.'

r,23o.oo)7
I,LOO,OO/,'

Price SGD

FRT BU14PER AIR GRILL 8656].2HOO1
FRT BUIYPER ABSORBER 865202H010
L/BUM PER [4NTG REINF 865132H000
R/BUMPER MNTG REINF 865142H000
LEFT RETAINER 149100 50 00
RIGHT RETAINER 1491OO5OOO
FRT BUNlPER SUPPORT 865 3O2HO 10
FRT BUIVPER CLAIYP KIT USE SINGLE PARTS

863512H500
664002H010

663712HO22
663212HO22

Dl

4-4
4-F
4/q

2, 1
,,tz-
't4,r
4*t
4--/
4*'(
4t1
4,t''\

/r'.1

.$-c
4,^4
Z.a
/l,t -1
/r<
/,Ot-'\

y'.'l

LEFT BONNET HINGE 7911O2HOOO
RIGHT BONN ET HINGE 7972O2HOOO
BONN ET INSULATION B 1125 2HOOO
INSULATION 14NTG KlT B 112637010
BONN ET LOCK 811302H900
FRONT BONNET CABLE 811902H 1OO
LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY 921012H091
RIGHT H EADLAIYP ASSY 921022H091
L/F WING
R/F WING
L/F WING CLAMP KIT USE SINGLE PARTS
R/F WING CLAMP KIT USE SINGLE PARTS
L/F WING BADGE 863162H000
R/F WrNG BADGE 863162H000
L/F WHEELHOUSE 868 112HO 1O

COVER
R/F WHEELHOUSE 868 122H010
COVER

INNER FRT PANEL CPL 641O12HOOO
BATTERY CARRIER 371502H 1OO
WINDSCREEN 8677O2H22O
WINDSCREEN BOND KIT KNGKWI2
WINDSCREEN 861312H000
MOULDING

L/COWL 14OULDING
R/COWL I\4OU LDING
AIRBAG SYSTE14
PASSENGER AIRBAG

861502H910
861602H910
REPLACE
8453021900
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Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop
61 Defu Lane 12
539L47
Claim Reference:
Assessment number: KFSAlOOlO2
Versionr 1810
Date calculated: 14/06/2019 5:37 PM

Full Report
Registration: SJVS 184R

Printedf 14/06/2(J19 5:37 PM

Code
433r
4465
44Bt

4482
4484

4661
4662
7403
7405
7440
7449
7450
7755
7756
776t
7773
7776
7749
7940
8227
8389
8390
9645
9646
10 00

fi OEM Parts
n: Non-OEf4 Pa rts
u: Used parts

Description
INSTRU14ENT PAN EL
AIR CON CONDENSER
COND/EVAPORATOR
PI PE

CONlPR/EVAP PIPE
COMPR/CONDENSER
PIPE

L/F SEAT BELT
R/F SEAT BELT
CONTACT RING
DRIVER AIRBAG SYS
AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT
L/F SHOCK SENSOR
R/F SHOCK SENSOR
L/RAD]ATOR AIR GUIDE
R/RADIATOR AIR GUIDE
RADIATOR
LWR RADIATOR HOSE
UPPER RADIATOR HOSE
FAN SHROUD CPL
ENGINE COVER
INTAKE IVANIFOLD
AIR ]NTAKE HOSE
AIR INTAKE HOUSING
HIGH TONE HORN
LOW TON E HORN
BATTERY TOP BRKT

Savings
Subtotal
Addition( + 1O.OOo/o)

Total

Part Number
847102H8009PA
976062H010
977687L000

977642L000
977622tOOO

BBB1O2H3OO9P
888202H2009P
934902H000
REPLACE
959102H000
959203K150
959203K150
291352H000
291362H000
253102H050
254r52H00r
254t42HOOO
2s3802H051
292402803t
2831128000
2 8211 1H 00 0
282I22HO00
966202H000
966102H000
BTB

' Price SGD
< r..S 7OO.O|--)_
,-J 320,OO'-

85.oo j

.)
145.00'
rze.oo ?

Ml, zso.oo//k:,? / gso.oo-/-
A"^'/,t as.oo .'

/)"4 , t.zso.oo -t ,
l*4'sso.oo{

80.oo'
eo.oo ?

'>: 2 Ls.oo",
!)) ts,oo' -') | zto.oo /
, 23,OO?V'n zz.oo .-

clu L4s,oo-./
t+s.oo 2
15o.OO ?

65,O0 7
32,OO?
38.OO 7
38.OO?4-/ zo.oo.'

Supplier

0.00
9,972.OO

997.20

10.959.20

Extras
Code

10 01
10 02
10 03

Description

FRT NU[4 BER PLATE FNP
AIR CON GAS ACG
FRT WlN DSCREEN GUN4 FWG
Total Extras

Price SGD

,\'l4A,r, 3o,oo+1
roo.ootJO

40.OO*..-"
170.OO
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Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop
61 Defu Lane 12
539r47
Claim Reference:
Assessment number: KFSAlOOlO2
Version:181O
Date calculated= 14/O6/2019 5:37 PM

Full Report
Registration: SJVS 184R

Printed: 14/06/2(J19 5:37 PM

Final Calculation

Parts
Addition ( + 10.00o/o)

Total Parts

Labour Time Base 10 WU/h
Total 170.0 WU X 50.00 SGD/h

Total of Labour

Total Of Extras

Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h
Labour Cost 108.0 WU X 50.00 SGD/h
l.4aterial Cost

Total Paint Including Material

Repair Cost Included GST

Deductions (Excludes GST)
Deduction For Excess

Total of Deductions (Excludes GST)

Grand Total Excludes GST

SGD

9,972.OO
997 .20

850.00

SGD

10,969.20

8s0.00

170.OO

744.95

13,668.34

-500.00

L2,274.15

540.00
244.95

Repair Cost Excludes GST 12,774.15
GST (+7.0%) 894.19

-500.00

GST (+7.0%)
Grand Total Included GST

Comments
X - USER SUPPLIED DATA
NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS

) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

859.19
L3,L33.34
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